Hofstrasse 92
CH-8620 Wetzikon
Internet: www.meteolabor.ch
Phone +41 44 934 40 40
Fax +41 44 934 40 99
  E-Mail:   info@meteolabor.ch
Control Unit CU-VTP for VTP6
The THYGAN requires a control logic with a micropro-

0
Weight: 7 kg
Ordering information
Control unit CU-VTP-230-RS232
Control unit CU-VTP-230-RS485
Control unit CU-VTP-110-RS232
Control unit CU-VTP-110-RS485
Control unit CU-VTP-12-RS232
Control unit CU-VTP-12-RS485